
Cones Competition 3Star 
Comp.Nr: 

03 Horses H4
FEI Art. 970 -98

01.06.2025

Competition Nr/

Division

Length

Meter

Speed

m/min

Time allowed

Sec.

Time Max

Sec.

Width

cm

Width

cm

Obstacles

65003     H4 -5 20185326163240

CAI 3*    28.05. – 01.06.2025

  1:500SCALE: Jury
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Cones Competition 3Star 
Comp.Nr: 

11 Pair Horses H2
FEI Art. 970 -98

01.06.2025

Competition Nr/

Division

Length

Meter

Speed

m/min

Time allowed

Sec.

Time Max

Sec.

Width

cm

Width

cm

Obstacles

58011   H2 -5 20170280140250

CAI 3*    28.05. – 01.06.2025

  1:500SCALE: Jury
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  1:400SCALE: 

 

CAI 3* Lähden GER 2025

Start: 9.00 AM

Sunday, 1 June 2025
The Fault Competition

FEI Rules Cones width: Obstacles Speed: m/min Lenght:
971. 1.1 1,60 m. 20 250 730 175 sec. 350  sec.

 

Time allowed: Time Limit:CAI 3* H1

FEI Rules Cones width: Obstacles Speed: m/min Lenght:
971. 1.1 1,60 m. 20 250 730 175 sec. 350  sec.

 

Time allowed: Time Limit:CAI 3* P2

S
tart / F

inish

Course Designer
 M.Mayer / J.HeisterkampJURY
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FEI Rules Cones width: Obstacles Speed: m/min Lenght:
971. 1.1 1,60 m. 20 240 750 188 sec. 375  sec.

 

Time allowed: Time Limit:CAI 3* P4ARENA 2
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  1:400SCALE: 

 

CAI 3* Lähden GER 2025

Start: 9.00 AM

Sunday, 1 June 2025
The Fault Competition

FEI Rules Cones width: Obstacles Speed: m/min Lenght:
971. 1.1 1,60 m. 20 250 730 175 sec. 350  sec.

 

Time allowed: Time Limit:CAI 3* H1

FEI Rules Cones width: Obstacles Speed: m/min Lenght:
971. 1.1 1,60 m. 20 250 730 175 sec. 350  sec.

 

Time allowed: Time Limit:CAI 3* P2
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Course Designer
 M.Mayer / J.HeisterkampJURY

= -5cm H1/P2/P4

ou
t

in

1 2

34

6

7

8A

9 10

12A

11

20

13

14

1516

17

19

= -5cm H1

FEI Rules Cones width: Obstacles Speed: m/min Lenght:
971. 1.1 1,60 m. 20 240 750 188 sec. 375  sec.

 

Time allowed: Time Limit:CAI 3* P4ARENA 2
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